This is to notiff you that your Tender dated 22.09.2024 for the supply of Goods and related

Services for "Supily, Instilations and Integration of DC Power System (Rectifier 300 Nos.) for

Teletalk BTS sites (O6ut u and Mymensingh Division in Bangladesh) lot-02" the Contract Price

of Tk 8,62,68,642.55 (Taka Eight crore sixty two lac sixty eight thousand six hundred forty two

taka and fifty five paisa only) as corrected and modified in accordance with the Instructions to

Tenderers, has been upprorr.d by Project Director, Expansion of Teletatk's network up to rural

areas and Network readiness for 5G Services, Teletalk Bangladesh Limited.